
Stevne: Kaststevne 2

Stevnested: Sandnes stadion

Stevnedato: 23.mai.2020

Arrangør: Sandnes IL

Kontaktperson: Else Storhaug

Telefon: 95730738

Epost: else.storhaug@lyse.net

Arrangementsansvarlig Sølvi Rabben

Utendørs: J

G15 Spyd 600gr

1 Håvard Birkeland 2005 Sola friidrett 35,16

2 Erik Liberg 2005 Gjesdal il 34,33

3 Lucas Grimstad Nilsen 2005 Sandnes il 33,70

* *

G16 Spyd 700gr

1 Sondre Humstad Aasmo 2004 Sandnes il 27,89

2 Gaute Humstad Aasmo 2004 Sandnes il 26,63

3 Einar Ramsdal Kinn 2004 Sandnes il 25,50

* *

G18/19 Spyd 800gr

1 Jonas Berggård Skåden 2002 Sandnes il 52,89

* *

MV 50-59 Spyd 700gr

1 Marius Gannsen 1964 GTI- friidrett 45,78

2 Are Torsvik 1962 Sandnes il 27,03

* *

G15 Diskos 1kg

1 Erik Liberg 2005 Gjesdal il 39,26

2 Lucas Grimstad Nilsen 2005 Sandnes il 24,21

3 Jørgen Birkeland 2005 Sola friidrett 23,91

* *

G16 Diskos 1,5kg

1 Gaute Humstad Aasmo 2004 Sandnes il 22,33

2 Sondre Humstad Aasmo 2004 Sandnes il 21,78

* *

G18/19 Diskos 1,75kg

1 Jonas Berggård Skåden 2002 Sandnes il 40,72

*

MV 50-59 Diskos 1,5kg

1 Marius Gannsen 1964 GTI- friidrett 32,47

2 Are Torsvik 1962 Sandnes il 26,28

* *

G15 Kule 4kg

1 Erik Liberg 2005 Gjesdal il 11,34

2 Lucas Grimstad Nilsen 2005 Sandnes il 8,22

* *

G16 Kule 5kg

1 Gaute Humstad Aasmo 2004 Sandnes il 7,68

2 Einar Ramsdal Kinn 2004 Sandnes il 7,32

mailto:else.storhaug@lyse.net


3 Sondre Humstad Aasmo 2004 Sandnes il 7,24

*

G18/19 Kule 6kg

1 Jonas Berggård Skåden 2002 Sandnes il 10,16

* *

MS Kule 7,26kg

1 Joakim Hermansen 1997 IL Vindbjart 9,20

* *

MV 50-59 Kule 6kg

1 Marius Gannsen 1964 GTI- friidrett 12,79

2 Are Torsvik 1962 Sandnes il 7,95

J15 Spyd 500gr

1 Inga Rabben Reimers 2005 Sandnes il 40,08

2 Hanna Haugsvær 2005 Haugesund il 25,57

* *

J16 Spyd 500gr

1 Julie Bækø Fuglestad 2004 Sandnes il 25,65

2 Elsie Hjartholm Seger 2004 Sandnes il 22,16

* *

 KV 40-44 Spyd 600gr

1 Ruth Johanne Salte 1977 Sandnes il 20,21

*

KV 60-64 Spyd 500gr

1 Janice Astrid Flaathe 1959 GTI-Friidrett 25,67

*

J15 Diskos 750gr

1 Inga Rabben Reimers 2005 Sandnes il 34,90

*

J16 Diskos 1kg

1 Elsie Hjartholm Seger 2004 Sandnes il 19,02

* *

KV 60-64 Diskos 1kg

Janice Astrid Flaathe 1959 GTI-Friidrett 28,03

*' *

J15 Kule 3kg

1 Inga Rabben Reimers 2005 Sandnes il 12,71

* *

J16 Kule 3kg

1 Elsie Hjartholm Seger 2004 Sandnes il 9,61

* *

KV 40-44 Kule 4kg

1 Ruth Johanne Salte 1977 Sandnes il 7,36

* *

KV 60-64 Kule 3kg

1 Janice Astrid Flaathe 1959 GTI-Friidrett 8,85


